
ECHDA CHAMPIONSHIP May 11, 2013 
ECHDA Premier 14 Years and Under 16 Premier 14 Years & Under 16   
Championship Results
1) Lizzie Beattie 2) Kaylee Finnegan 3) Alessandra Bruce-Fuoco 4) Hilary Eves 5) Jasmine Theriault  
6) Alyssa Barrow 
 
Dance Results

Highland Fling
1 Alessandra  

Bruce-Fuoco
2 Lizzie Beattie
3 Kaylee Finnegan
4 Hilary Eves
5 Jasmine Theriault
6 Sarah Anne 

O'Connor

Sword Dance
1 Kaylee Finnegan
2 Alessandra  

Bruce-Fuoco
3 Lizzie Beattie
4 Hilary Eves
5 Jasmine Theriault
6 Storey Quinn

Seann Truibhas
1 Lizzie Beattie
2 Kaylee Finnegan
3 Alessandra  

Bruce-Fuoco
4 Hilary Eves
5 Jasmine Theriault
6 Alyssa Barrow

Reel
1 Lizzie Beattie
2 Kaylee Finnegan
3 Alessandra  

Bruce-Fuoco
4 Alyssa Barrow
5 Hilary Eves
6 = Jasmine Theriault
6 = Storey Quinn

 
Judges Results

Highland Fling

Shendl 
Russell
1 218
2 215
3 220
4 211
5 224
6 221

Diane 
Krugh
1 215
2 218
3 220
4 221
5 219
6 211

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 215
2 218
3 220
4 219
5 221
6 217

Sword Dance

Diane 
Krugh
1 220
2 215
3 218
4 221
5 219
6 224

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 215
2 218
3 220
4 221
5 219
6 217

Rebecca  
McKinnon
1 220
2 215
3 218
4 221
5 219
6 217

Seann Truibhas

Andrea 
Tronnes
1 218
2 220
3 215
4 219
5 221
6 217

Rebecca 
McKinnon
1 215
2 220
3 218
4 221
5 219
6 224

Shendl  
Russell
1 218
2 220
3 215
4 224
5 221
6 211

Reel

Rebecca 
McKinnon
1 218
2 215
3 220
4 221
5 217
6 224

Shendl 
Russell
1 218
2 215
3 220
4 224
5 219
6 217

Diane  
Krugh
1 220
2 218
3 215
4 221
5 224
6 219

Competitors with placings
211 Sarah Anne O’Connor 215 Alessandra Bruce-Fuoco 217 Storey Quinn 218 Lizzie Beattie  
219 Jasmine Theriault 220 Kaylee Finnegan 221 Hilary Eves 224 Alyssa Barrow 


